Designed and Imported by Luminiz Inc. / 27 Leading Rd, Etobicoke, ON, M9V 4B7, Canada / 416.494.6616 / 1.855.LUMINIZ / www.luminiz.com / info@luminiz.com
TRIM: 3.5" BAFFLE WITH RING
Designed and Imported by Luminiz Inc. / 27 Leading Rd, Etobicoke, ON, M9V 4B7, Canada / 416.494.6616 / 1.855.LUMINIZ / www.luminiz.com / info@luminiz.com
Product Name
TB5011---35B-C : 3.5" Baffle With Outer Ring (Black)
TB5051---35T-C  : 3.5" Baffle With Outer Ring (Taupe)
TB5061---35BRC  : 3.5" Baffle With Outer Ring(Brown)
TB5071---35CHC  : 3.5" Baffle With Outer Ring (Chrome)
Product Specification
Size (inch): 3.5
Damp Location: Yes
Advantages
High Quality Construction
Product Features
Easy Installation
Recommended Bulb
PAR20  R20
Compatible Housing
Remodel
RLNIC1----35-C
RNIC1-----35-C
RNIC1B----35-C
RNIC12----35-C
  Rev. 08.07.15
New Construction
NCIC1-----35-C
NCNIC1----35-C
NCLNIC----35-C
NCLIC-----35-C
BLACK BROWN
CHROME
TAUPE
40
m
m
 /
 1
.5
 in
0.7mm
19mm
41mm / 1.6 in
126mm / 4.96 in
90mm / 3.5 in
124mm / 4.8 in
TRIM : 3.5" BAFFLE WITH OUTER RING